
2014 FACILITIES, BOULEVARDS, AND ROW MOWING BIDS 3/24/14 Bid #13-14

CONTRACTOR ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2 ROUTE 3 ROUTE 4 ROUTE 5

ESTIMATE $562.00 $734.00 $1,033.00 $1,010.00 $1,044.00

Hearn's Custom Landscaping $560.00 $558.00 $1,060.00 $830.00 $830.00

Steve Walton Construction $630.00 $585.00 $630.00 $1,125.00* $935.00

Commercial Grounds Maintenance $1,135.00 $981.00 $1,882.00 $1,695.00 $1,982.00

JIMAX $701.19* $564.27* $666.69* $970.26* $753.29*

JIMAX, Peoria contractor adjustment $680.15 $547.34 $646.69 $941.15 $730.69

Wineinger & Sons $520.75 $625.61 $1,026.72 $957.32 $743.95

CLR Property Preservation No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

* Corrected price
Low Bid
Second Low Bid
Note: Per City ordinance a City of Peoria Contractor has a 3% price advantage over non City of Peoria bidders.



# REQUESTED

2 routes

2 routes

5 routes

4 routes

3 routes


	Sheet1

